OPrIO1
CRISIS

An Interprofessional Approach:

Combating the Opioid Crisis in Our Community

AGENDA

OPEN TO ALL

7-8 a.m.

8-8:10 a.m

8:10-8:40 a.m.

8:40-9:10 a.m.

9:10-9:50 a.m.

9:50-10:05 a.m.
10:05-10:35 a.m.

10:35-11:15 a.m.

11:15-11:30 a.m.

Registration and Continental
Breakfast

Welcome

Haru Okuda, MD, FACEP, FSSH
Executive Director, USF Health,
CAMLS; Executive Director, USF
Health Interprofessional Education
and Practice

Terri L. Ashmeade, MD, MS, CPHQ
Chief Quality Officer, USF Health,
Associate Dean for Continuing
Professional Development

Welcome and Introductions
Steven C. Currall, PhD, President,
University of South Florida System
Charles J. Lockwood, MD, MHCM,
Senior Vice President, USF Health;
Dean, USF Health Morsani College
of Medicine

Keynote Address
Jane Castor, Mayor of Tampa

Panel Discussion + Q&A
The Impact of the Opioid
Crisis on Our Community

Break

Guest Speaker

Sarah Steinhardt, PharmD, JD (Esq.),

MS, Assistant Professor, USF Health
Taneja College of Pharmacy

Panel Discussion + Q&A
An Interprofessional Response
to the Opioid Crisis

Morning Conclusion and Wrap-Up

Annual USF Health
Interprofessional
Education Day

Wednesday
November 13, 2019

Marshall Student Center
USF Campus, Oval Theatre
4103 USF Cedar Circle
Tampa, FL 33620

REGISTER HERE
eventbrite.com/e/74459140293

Questions
Contact Nancy Ramirez, MBA,
at nancyramirez@health.usf.edu
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