

OPIOID CRISIS

An Interprofessional Approach: Combating the Opioid Crisis in Our Community

AGENDA

OPEN TO ALL

7-8 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8-8:10 a.m.	Welcome Haru Okuda , MD, FACEP, FSSH Executive Director, USF Health, CAMLS; Executive Director, USF Health Interprofessional Education and Practice
	Terri L. Ashmeade , MD, MS, CPHQ Chief Quality Officer, USF Health, Associate Dean for Continuing Professional Development
8:10-8:40 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Steven C. Currall , PhD, President, University of South Florida System Charles J. Lockwood , MD, MHCM, Senior Vice President, USF Health; Dean, USF Health Morsani College of Medicine
8:40-9:10 a.m.	Keynote Address Jane Castor , Mayor of Tampa
9:10-9:50 a.m.	Panel Discussion + Q&A The Impact of the Opioid Crisis on Our Community
9:50-10:05 a.m.	Break
10:05-10:35 a.m.	Guest Speaker Sarah Steinhardt , PharmD, JD (Esq.), MS, Assistant Professor, USF Health Taneja College of Pharmacy
10:35-11:15 a.m.	Panel Discussion + Q&A An Interprofessional Response to the Opioid Crisis
11:15-11:30 a.m.	Morning Conclusion and Wrap-Up

Annual USF Health Interprofessional Education Day

Wednesday
November 13, 2019

Marshall Student Center
USF Campus, Oval Theatre
4103 USF Cedar Circle
Tampa, FL 33620

REGISTER HERE
[eventbrite.com/e/74459140293](https://www.eventbrite.com/e/74459140293)

Questions
Contact Nancy Ramirez, MBA,
at nancyramirez@health.usf.edu



PRESENTED BY
The WellCare logo, featuring a stylized blue and white wave-like graphic to the left of the word "WellCare" in a bold, blue, sans-serif font. Below it, the tagline "Beyond Healthcare. A Better You." is written in a smaller, blue, sans-serif font.